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Place Back # Horse

1 1334

2 1389

3 1527

4 1225

5 1316

6 1522

7 1310

8 1431

9 1096

10 1300

11 1157

METALLIC LOOKIN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART LOOKIN HI BROW

NAMGIS D 147
S: BUCKS HANCOCK DUDE
D: LENAS SWEET DREAM

SAUCY SANDI KITTY
S: ONE SHARP CAT
D: TRU STORM

MS MARLBORO CAT
S: COWTOWNS CAT
D: PICO DELL CIELO

DH MR ROAN STYLE
S: MR RED WING
D: RED ROAN STYLE

HOT SPOTLITE
S: SPOTS HOT
D: HAVALITE

SMART SHINER CAT
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: NIC A SHINER

TRAIN STOP
S: SPOTS HOT
D: THE TRAIN THAT COULD

SJR DIAMONDS PAYDAY
S: CD DIAMOND
D: SHESA LOTA CASH

SJR SPARKIN METAL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CD SPARKLE

ONCE ITS AUTUMN
S: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON
D: LOVES ETCH

ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity
Open Heeling: 3: LIMITED Results

Rider
DUSTIN ROGERS

RHETT NELSON

DUSTIN ROGERS

JD WING

JOSE BRISENO

CULLEY MORGAN

TYLER MERRILL

LAYTON OSWALD

TYLER MERRILL

CODY MCNANEY

DEE OLES

Friday, 10/22/21
$5,900.00 added

Paying 4 places

Owner
COWAN RANCH, INC.

TARRANT STEWART

COW ISLAND CATTLE CO LLC

TEE CROSS RANCH

JOSE BRISENO

BOBBY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

GIANNA S HANSEN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

LESLEY CUMMINS

CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK

ERICA MCNANEY

DEE OLES

Score
220.47

220.25

225.57

214.2

209.58

Total
670.94

661.33

652.91

650.57

617.99

436.56

434.58

430.6

422.35

418.31

413.77

Payout
$3,500.00

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Payout

$9,000.00

10/22/21 5:34pm | Page 1/ 8
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Back #
1370

1163

1016

1267

1174

1334

1140

1187

1212

1057

1438

1229

1052

1437

1122

Horse

CUSTOM DIAMONDS WHIZ
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: IMA CUSTOM WHIZ

JAZARELLS PEPTOES
S: JAZARELL CAT
D: BELLES ON MY PEPKES

STARLIGHT OAK 017
S: STARLIGHTS GYPSY
D: LENAS OAKLING

GYPSYS GETTIN MILK
S: STARLIGHTS GYPSY
D: UNOS LITTLE PEP

DF METALLIC LENA
S: METALLIC CD
D: COLS HOLLY LENA

METALLIC LOOKIN
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SMART LOOKIN HI BROW

CAJUN TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CAJUN GRACE

DIP THAT CHIC
S: CHICS HICKORY BADGER
D: MS PEPPYS JEWEL

COCKEDANDREADYTOROCK
S: ROCKIN W
D: SCOOT A LIL CLOSER

MALLEABLE METAL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PRETTY SMART PEPPER

MONEYURNUBESTFRIEND
S: CATS DESIRE
D: MOENY BUNNY BOON

X MY ICH
S: CAY ICHI
D: STYLISH SANA

SR GRAN LIL CAT
S: LITTLE CAT OLENA
D: DMAC GRAN FINALE

CW MERADAS BADGERS
S: CATS MERADA
D: BADGER FULLA BEER

ONE SMART SKYLINE
S: COLONEL SKYLINE
D: AR ONE SMART LULLABY

ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity
Open Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

Rider
GABRIEL SALGADO

BUBBA GARCIA

TYLER SCHAFFNER

JOHNRYON FOSTER

TY SPICKELMIER

DUSTIN ROGERS

CLAY LOGAN

GRANBURY, TX

WYATT AHLSTROM

LES OSWALD

CLAY LOGAN

GRANBURY, X

NICK PULLARA

JASON THOMAS

JAMIE STOVER

ABILENE, KS

NICK PULLARA

CODY EGUSQUIZA

Friday, 10/22/21
$43,300.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner
HEATH MOSLEY

THE OVER FORTY RANCH

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC

JASON L LAYFIELD

TY SPICKELMIER

COWAN RANCH, INC.

RDJ QUARTER HORSES

BEN JORDAN

KEN AND PAM CHRISMAN

JOHN R ANDERSON

GAIL, TX

DEREK AND AUDRA REEVES

DARREN JOHNSON

’

NANCY DELORENZO

JASON GILCHRIST

JANET WITTER

Score
227.66

227.84

223.62

224.51

226.48

220.47

220.51

224.75

228.39

223.62

216.99

213.44

219.42

219.32

212.29

Total
682.98

677.59

676.09

675.43

671.75

670.94

670.11

669.71

669.58

669.42

668.16

660.97

658.48

657.39

656.05

Payout
$15,000.00

$12,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10/22/21 5:34pm | Page 2 / 8
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Back # Horse

1527

1366

1225

1513

1352

1094

1369

1316

1130

1439

1033

1002

1427

1006

1073

SAUCY SANDI KITTY
S: ONE SHARP CAT
D: TRU STORM

ROOSTERS RETURN
S: GALLO DEL CIELO
D: SHINERS SUPER MODEL

MS MARLBORO CAT
S: COWTOWNS CAT
D: PICO DELL CIELO

PLAY WITH SPARKS
S: TIME FOR THE DIAMONDS
D: SPARKTILION

SMOKIN METALLIC CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LIL SMOKIN DYNAMITE

MISS DUALIN STARGUN
S: DUALIN STARGUN
D: LYNNEAS PREPPY CAT

HOOK SIXTY SIX
S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX
D: CHEXY IN JEWELS

DH MR ROAN STYLE
S: MR RED WING
D: RED ROAN STYLE

BIG SHINE IN COWTOWN
S: SHINERS NICKLE
D: LIL LENA LONG LEGS

DISCO PEPONITA
S: LITTLE DISCO COLONEL
D: TLH SPICY RAVEN

DOCTOR STYLISH
S: LENA STYLISH DOC
D: LUCKY BLUE CHICK

THE LITTLE WOLF
S: HIGH BROW JACKSON
D: PRIZE FOR ALBERTA

HR REYS A BUDWEISER
S: SAMMI REY
D: HR BLACK SMOKE

THIS BROTHER DUN IT
S: DUN IT BIG
D: LITTLE ROYAL SIS

PLAYGUNSHOLYWOODCHIC

S: SHEPHERD STAR
D: CHICAW CHIC

ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity
Open Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

Rider
DUSTIN ROGERS

JD GERARD

JD WING

KEELEY BONNET

BRADY KYLE

JEFF CARNEY

GABRIEL SALGADO

JOSE BRISENO

KODY POTTS

NICK PULLARA

BUBBA GARCIA

JAKE BOURDET

JASON THOMAS

JAY HOLMES

SARASOTA, FL

LES OSWALD

Friday, 10/22/21
$43,300.00 added
Paying 8 places

Owner

COW ISLAND CATTLE CO LLC

FRED OLSON

TEE CROSS RANCH

DT HORSES, LLC

TJ GOOD
MARIETTA, OK

JOHN KENNEDY
SUNDANCE, WY

CLIFORD READHEAD

JOSE BRISENO

HILLBILLY HALLOWS

DAVE BULLOCK

JOHN ANDERSON
GONZALES, LA

LACY & WYATT BOURDET

BART I NICHOLS
HAPPY, TX

JAY & RHONDA HOLMES
SARASOTA, FL

JAKE CAGLE

Score
225.57

214.36

2142

208.05

216.79

210.63

206.77

209.58

Total
652.91

652.42

650.57

645.1

642.05

641.67

629.38

617.99

451.19

449.31

447.04

446.72

443.92

443.49

443.14

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10/22/21 5:34pm | Page 3/ 8
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Friday, 10/22/21 D
$43,300.00 added
Paying 8 places

ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity
Open Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Back #
1173

1365

1050

1522

1076

1310

1192

1301

1431

1096

1300

1037

Horse

PEPTOS HANDLER DM
S: PEPTOGRADY
D: HANDLE STRINGS DM

THIS MATES SMART
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: TARIS MATE

TWO JO RED
S: JOE JACK RED
D: JO TWO EYED

HOT SPOTLITE
S: SPOTS HOT
D: HAVALITE

PLAYGUN DOLLIE
S: ARC SHOTGUN
D: FIRE FOX DOLL

SMART SHINER CAT
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: NIC A SHINER

SPUR N R SMART KID
S: SAN JO KID LENA

D: COUNT ON SMARTCOWBOY

FOREVER TIME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SOULA JULE FOREVER

TRAIN STOP
S: SPOTS HOT
D: THE TRAIN THAT COULD

SJR DIAMONDS PAYDAY
S: CD DIAMOND
D: SHESA LOTA CASH

SJR SPARKIN METAL
S: METALLIC CAT
D: CD SPARKLE

THIS CATS QUIK
S: WHATA CAT JACK
D: TRUE CUTTER

Rider
TY SPICKELMIER

JD GERARD

LES OSWALD

CULLEY MORGAN

CLYDE BOLEJACK

TYLER MERRILL

WYATT AHLSTROM

DANIEL RICE

CLEMENTS, CA

LAYTON OSWALD

TYLER MERRILL

CODY MCNANEY

BJ THOMPSON

Owner
JEREMY JONES

CORY CLARK

DARREN & KRISTINA HAGINS

BOBBY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

JACK DWYER

GIANNA S HANSEN

SCOTTSDALE, AZ

BEN JORDAN

DANIEL & JAZLYN RICE

LESLEY CUMMINS

CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK

ERICA MCNANEY

TONY ROGERS
WEIMAR, TX

Score

Total Payout
441.49 $0.00

438.8 $0.00

436.81 $0.00

436.56 $0.00

435.42 $0.00

434.58 $0.00

434.01 $0.00

430.69 $0.00

430.6 $0.00

422.35 $0.00

418.31 $0.00

415.84 $0.00

Total Payout

$58,500.00

10/22/21 5:34pm | Page 4 / 8
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10

11

12

13

14

15

ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity
Open Heeling: 3: 3-4 YR INCENTIVE Results

Back # Horse

1049

1272

1264

1065

1412

1370

1288

1340

1091

1506

1045

1143

1460

1016

1224

SHINE JOSE
S: LIL JOE CASH
D: LIL MISS SHINEY CHEX

XTRA RUBY SLIPPERS
S: WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
D: RUBY CHI OLENA

BET HES NOT PLAYIN
S: BET HESA CAT
D: NQH SHADOW PLAY

WOODY BE A FOX
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: FOXIE CAT

FLASH THE SMART CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SMART ANN

CUSTOM DIAMONDS WHIZ
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: IMA CUSTOM WHIZ

GW RED ROSES N GUNS
S: YELLOW ROAN OF TEXAS
D: GUNS N CASH

SJR DIAMOND LEN
S: CD DIAMOND
D: AMANDA STARLENA

REYNAISSANCE MAN
S: DUEL REY
D: STARALENO

WANTTED
S: DUAL REY
D: PLAYGUNS DESIRE

KIP BOON
S: TE BOON ROUGE
D: I NITA NIP NAP

SJR BLACK DIAMOND
S: CD DIAMOND
D: CAT SCANN

DT JADENSTIMETOSHINE
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: SHINERS KITTY REY

STARLIGHT OAK 017
S: STARLIGHTS GYPSY
D: LENAS OAKLING

LHR TALKIN TIME
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: LHR BOON TIMES

Rider
JOSEPH HARRISON

OVERBROOK, OK

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

TRAVIS GRAVES

BLUFF DALE, TX

CADE RICE

GRANBURY, X

KOLLIN VONAHN

GABRIEL SALGADO

ANDY HOLCOMB

RHEN RICHARD

PAUL EAVES

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

JOHN PHILIPP

COLE DAVISON

STEPHENVILLE, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TYLER SCHAFFNER

TREVOR KIRCHENSHLAGER

Friday, 10/22/21
$91,500.00 added
Paying 10 places

Owner
JOSEPH HARRISON

OVERBROOK, OK

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

SHANE BOSTON

CHRIS & HALLIE BRADFORD

KOLLIN VONAHN

HEATH MOSLEY

GRACE WARNER

SAN JUAN RANCH

SLICK ROBISON

WEATHERFORD, TX

DARREN JOHNSON

WILL SMITH

TALLIAN THOMPSON

DT HORSES LLC

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC

JAYCE LONG

Score
229.32

231.73

227.71

230.83

224.97

227.66

228.98

229.99

231

230.47

228.26

222.8

223.74

223.62

225.57

Total
688.15

684.19

684.07

683.49

683.42

682.98

682.97

682.3

681.65

681.64

679.87

678.34

678.24

676.09

675.52

Payout
$18,000.00

$16,000.00

$14,000.00

$12,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,000.00

$4,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10/22/21 5:34pm | Page 5/ 8
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ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity ;gdla;’o %)0532{1 fjld o)
,500.00 adde

Open Heeling: 3: 3-4 YR INCENTIVE Results Paying 10 places
Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout
16 1231 BMC METALLIC GEM JOHN PHILIPP WILLIAM CAPPEL 227.81 671.9 $0.00
S: BOWMANS METALLIC CAT
D: CATTYS GEM
17 1174 DF METALLIC LENA TY SPICKELMIER TY SPICKELMIER 226.48 671.75 $0.00
S: METALLIC CD
D: COLS HOLLY LENA
18 1005 SEVENS STAR GLO CADE RICE MARSHALL S WIER 227.26 671.57 $0.00
S: CSR DUAL GLO GRANBURY, TX
D: SEVENS TOOTSIE TIME
19 1276 NO WAAY JOSE JUNIOR NOGUEIRA SISTERS VIEW RANCH LLC 226.44 670.64 $0.00
S: STARLIGHTS BAY JOSE
D: GLEAMS
20 1304 BAMAGUN DUSTIN SEARCY DUSTIN SEARCY 227.06 669.98 $0.00
S: BAMACAT
D: SEVEN S JOY RIDE
21 1142  THE NOTORIOUS SPOOK COLE DAVISON TALLIAN THOMPSON 231.1 668.79 $0.00
S: SMART SPOOK STEPHENVILLE, TX
D: SHINING BUBBLES
22 1491 FAMOUS CORONA HAYDAY JOJO LEMOND ERICA PATTERSON 228.07 668.42 $0.00

S: PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY ANDREWS, TX
D: FAMOUS FOR MY CORONA

23 1067  STYLISH PET COLEBY PAYNE COLEBY PAYNE 220.22 667.45 $0.00
S: DOCS STYLISH OAK STEPHENVILLE, TX STEPHENVILLE, TX
D: PET SQUIRREL

24 1408  WOODEN IT BE TIME CASEY HICKS JACK BOGART 230.09 667.34 $0.00
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME OOLOGAH, OK
D: GAY WOODEN HEART

25 1246 IM BETTING ITS ON DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER = AMY LUND 2194 667.3 $0.00
S: BET HESA CAT LACYGNE, KS
D: LITTLE BUNNY FOU FOU

26 1409  SHESOLENAONETIME TAYLOR LUX ZACK STEBBINS 222.31 665.44 $0.00

S: STRESSOLENA
D: SHES ONETIMES TICKET

27 1389  NAMGIS D 147 RHETT NELSON TARRANT STEWART 220.25 661.33 $0.00
S: BUCKS HANCOCK DUDE
D: LENAS SWEET DREAM

28 1120  GUNNIN FOR HONOR TYLER COLEMAN FLAG RANCH LLC 217.64 660.09 $0.00
S: ONE TIME HONOR MORRISON, OK
D: CHARS GUN

29 1505  TOOHEYS BRETT MCDOWELL FAZENDA BARRINHA 217.66 659.57 $0.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT CORPORATION
D: SHANDIE

30 1077  SHES A VINTAGE CHIC TYLER WORLEY FRANKIE BOWERS FORGERY 221.01 657.73 $0.00

S: A SPARKLING VINTAGE
D: PLAYBOYS WILD CHIC

10/22/21 5:34pm | Page 6 / 8



P .. WORLD - ol
P¥ . CHAMPIONSHIP %8

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Back #
1437

1015

1275

1122

1046

1527

1261

1135

1352

1094

1369

1316

1243

1102

1511

Horse

CW MERADAS BADGERS
S: CATS MERADA
D: BADGER FULLA BEER

BOON N BERRY WINE
S: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON
D: LIL MS CANT BE RONG

SMOQTH CATASTROPHY
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: TR FIGURE THIS

ONE SMART SKYLINE
S: COLONEL SKYLINE
D: AR ONE SMART LULLABY

DUAL OAK E
S: OLENA OAK
D: JASON REY OF LIGHT

SAUCY SANDI KITTY
S: ONE SHARP CAT
D: TRU STORM

KITTY HAWKS GOODTIME
S: GOOD TIMES TOO
D: KITTY HAWK PEP

MC REY RI
S: REYSHINE
D: FOXY CATTYLAC

SMOKIN METALLIC CAT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: LIL SMOKIN DYNAMITE

MISS DUALIN STARGUN
S: DUALIN STARGUN
D: LYNNEAS PREPPY CAT

HOOK SIXTY SIX
S: INFERNO SIXTY SIX
D: CHEXY IN JEWELS

DH MR ROAN STYLE
S: MR RED WING
D: RED ROAN STYLE

STRAY WITH ME
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: STRAY KATZ

RELENTLESS GLORY
S: METALLIC CAT
D: Z OH SIX

DT HICKORY CAN DANCE
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: CANCAN KITTY

ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity
Open Heeling: 3: 3-4 YR INCENTIVE Results

Rider
NICK PULLARA

JESSEN JAMES

JUNIOR NOGUEIRA

CODY EGUSQUIZA

TATER LUX

DEPEW, OK

DUSTIN ROGERS

WES MILLER

LANE SIGGINS

BRADY KYLE

JEFF CARNEY

GABRIEL SALGADO

JOSE BRISENO

DILLON GRAHAM

TREVOR BRAZILE

KEELEY BONNET

Friday, 10/22/21

$91,500.00 added

Paying 10 places

Owner
JASON GILCHRIST

JASON PERRY

SISTERS VIEW RANCH LLC

JANET WITTER

SARA HUDSON

COW ISLAND CATTLE CO LLC

ROBERT M MILLER

BRYAN TARLA

TJ GOOD

MARIETTA, OK

JOHN KENNEDY
SUNDANCE, WY

CLIFORD READHEAD

JOSE BRISENO

SOPHIA BUTTARS

SNOWVILLE, UT

RELENTLESS REMUDA

KEELEY BONNET

Score
219.32

227.59

224.86

212.29

221.16

225.57

222.9

224.32

216.79

210.63

206.77

209.58

Total
657.39

656.89

656.37

656.05

654.18

652.91

650.69

648.95

642.05

641.67

629.38

617.99

450.03

448.35

448.22

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Back # Horse

1002

1170

1173

1522

1076

1192

1061

1121

1096

1014

1157

THE LITTLE WOLF
S: HIGH BROW JACKSON
D: PRIZE FOR ALBERTA

CD LIGHTS N SHINES
S: CD LIGHTS
D: SHINE N LIGHT

PEPTOS HANDLER DM
S: PEPTOGRADY
D: HANDLE STRINGS DM

HOT SPOTLITE
S: SPOTS HOT
D: HAVALITE

PLAYGUN DOLLIE
S: ARC SHOTGUN
D: FIRE FOX DOLL

SPUR N R SMART KID
S: SAN JO KID LENA

D: COUNT ON SMARTCOWBOY
BADGERS RODEO DUALLY

S: BADGERS RODEO RED
D: DUAL IN COMMAND

FIRST PRIZE NESTLE
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER

D: RN SMOOTHNESTLEQUIX

SJR DIAMONDS PAYDAY
S: CD DIAMOND
D: SHESA LOTA CASH

BLUE WATER BOY
S: CATTO BOY
D: AO BIG BLUE WATERS

ONCE ITS AUTUMN
S: ONCE IN A BLUE BOON
D: LOVES ETCH

ARHFA World Championship Rope Horse Futurity
Open Heeling: 3: 3-4 YR INCENTIVE Results

Rider
JAKE BOURDET

LANE REEVES

TY SPICKELMIER

CULLEY MORGAN

CLYDE BOLEJACK

WYATT AHLSTROM

PADEN BRAY

TYLER COLEMAN
MORRISON, OK

TYLER MERRILL

ZANE BRUCE
GRAHAM, TX

DEE OLES

Friday, 10/22/21
$91,500.00 added
Paying 10 places

Owner
LACY & WYATT BOURDET

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER

HORSES

JEREMY JONES

BOBBY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

JACK DWYER

BEN JORDAN

CRAIG DANE & KAYDEN
LITTLE

FLAG RANCH LLC

CHRIS & MELISSA GARBRICK

DWIGHT ADAMS

DEE OLES

Score

Total Payout
446.72 $0.00

442.68 $0.00

441.49 $0.00

436.56 $0.00

435.42 $0.00

434.01 $0.00

433.58 $0.00

433.3 $0.00

422.35 $0.00

420.21 $0.00

413.77 $0.00

Total Payout

$91,500.00
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